(ii) Total Estimated Value: 
Major Defense Equipment * $0 million. 
Other $75 million. 
Total $75 million. 
(iii) Description and Quantity or Quan-

tities of Articles or Services under Consider-
ation for Purchase: 

Major Defense Equipment (MDE): None. 
Non-MDE include: 
Thirty-eight thousand thirty-four (38,034) 

M50 General Purpose Masks. 
Joint Service Lightweight Integrated Suit 

Technology (JSLIST) consisting of: Thirty- 
eight thousand thirty-four (38,034) Suits, 
Thirty-eight thousand thirty-four (38,034) 
Pairs of Trousers, Thirty-eight thousand 
thirty-four (38,034) Pairs of Gloves, Thirty- 
eight thousand thirty-four (38,034) Pairs of 
Boots, Thirty-eight thousand thirty-four 
(38,034) NBC Bags, Eight hundred fifty-four 
(854) Aprons, Eight hundred fifty-four (854) 
Alternative Aprons, Nine thousand five hun-
dred nine (9,509) Quick Doff Hood, One hun-
dred fourteen thousand one hundred two 
(114,102) M61 Filters. 

Also included is training, technical data, 
U.S. Government technical assistance, stag-
ing/consolidation, and transportation line.